CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Martin Lusetti

Certified for:

Electro-technical rating
Crewell ID: 274225

Main info
Martin Lusetti
Electrician Desired Vessel Type: Bulk carrier
Tankers
4600 Birthday / Place of birth: = 02.11.1963 Zurich
+55 67 991955983 Citizenship: = Switzerland
martin@lusetti.com.br Country of reSIden(.:e / Brazil
City:
Rua Cesar Ramos dos
7 991 H :
+55 67 991955983 ome address Santos 420 BI.D Apt.23
Medium Closest airport: = Campo Grande
14.03.2034 Schengen visa valid up: | 28.02.2030
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
PA0426563 05.06.2023 Panama 26.05.2028
X2823117 17.02.2017 Switzerland 16.02.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Electro-technical rating

002-ETR 09.05.2023 Albania 08.05.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/274225/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Training in Oil &
Chemical Tanker Cargo

Operation

Designated Security
Duties

in Crisis Management and
Human Behavior

in Passenger Safety,Cargo
Safety and Hull Integrity

Medical Certificate

Liberia

Panama

381-PNT-23-04993

381-PNT-23-04979

UAG-TC-18-OTCT-00385

006-PSATDS

d83a-c8ef-3b98-809¢c

dbe6-f623-a3b0-d552

Seamans Book

Seamans Book

Bulk carrier /

Knidos M/ Panama

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Sailing Area Gulf of Mexico , Florida / Mexico . Aux Eng 3xWartsila 6L20

Bozburun M/

Grit Cement IV /

42704

17.03.2023

17.03.2023

01.10.2025

09.05.2023

17.06.2023

17.06.2023

14.04.2025

2021019

PA0426563

MAN/B&W /
8340

Emergen 1xXMAN D2866 TE 159kVA

Panama 50212

Bulk carrier /

MAN/B&W /
8090

D2866 TE 159kVA

Panama /13020

Cement Carrier

Wartsila /5800

Brazil

Brazil

Panama

Albania

Netherlands

Netherlands

Brasil

06.05.2025

05.06.2023

29.04.2025 -
19.08.2025

Sailing Area Argentina , West coast of Africa to Oman . Crane NMF
4x30T incl. Grabs Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA ,

06.10.2024 -
18.02.2025

Sailing Area Kenia , West coast of Africa to Oman . Crane 4x30T incl.
Grabs Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA , Emergen 1xMAN

05.04.2024 -
04.08.2024

17.03.2028

17.03.2028

11.09.2030

08.05.2028

16.06.2028

16.06.2028

14.04.2026

06.05.2030

26.05.2028

Orontes /
Turkey

Orontes / Turky

Grit IV Maritime
S.A/Grecce



each 760kVA ,

Semiha Ahmet M/ Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W / 01.08.2023 -

Panama 42704 8340 19.01.2024 )
Antioch

Electrician Sailing Area Durban , East coast of USA , Baltic Sea Russia to Brasil . l\j:rI:r:);TﬁsII;dn:j
Crane NMF 4x30T Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA ,
Emergen 1xXMAN D2866 TE 159kVA
Akron / Liberia B“1”‘1 ;agrsr'se” B&W 006;)140'11998877'
. o Metrofin Ltd /
Electrician Switzerland
| was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk carriers and
crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / Switzerland
Akron / Liberia 8“1”‘1 ;Zg'se” B&W 10540037'11998866'
. e Metrofin Ltd /
Electrician Switzerland
| was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk carriers and
crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / Switzerland
Crude oil 20.01.1986 -
Solva/Liberia B&W
N tanker /128358 14.03.1986 Metrofin Lid /
Electrician Switzerland
| was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk carriers and
crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / Switzerland
Bulk carrier / 08.11.1985 -
Apollo / Liberia Sulzer
N 58576 18.01.1986 Metrofin Lid /
Electrician Switzerland
| was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk carriers and
crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / Switzerland
Sex: male Height: 172 Overall size: XL
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 80 Shoe size: 42
Maritime education: Additional skills:
Speciality: Knowledge of other German , Portugues
languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:
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