



(Application Form)

Martin Lusetti

Certified for:

Electro-technical rating

Crewell ID: 274225



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Martin Lusetti				
Position applied for:	Electrician	Desired Vessel Type:	Bulk carrier Tankers		
Minimum salary \$:	4600	Birthday / Place of birth:	02.11.1963 Zurich		
Phones:	+55 67 991955983	Citizenship:	Switzerland		
E-mail:	martin@lusetti.com.br	Country of residence / City:	Brazil		
Messenger:	+55 67 991955983	Home address:	Rua Cesar Ramos dos Santos 420 BI,D Apt.23		
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Campo Grande		
USA visa valid up:	14.03.2034	Schengen visa valid up:	28.02.2030		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid u						
Seaman's book	PA0426563	05.06.2023	Panama	26.05.2028		
International passport	X2823117	17.02.2017	Switzerland	16.02.2027		

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Electro-technical rating					
Professional license	002-ETR 09.05.2023 Albania 08.05.2028					
Endorsement						

Certificates

Title of document		No.		Dat	e of issue	С	ountry of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Traini	ng	381-PNT-23-	04993	17	.03.2023		Brazil	17.03.2028
Security Awarenes Training	ss	381-PNT-23-	04979	17	.03.2023	Brazil		17.03.2028
	Basic Training in Oil & Chemical Tanker Cargo Operation UAG-TC-18-OTCT-00385		01.10.2025 Panama		Panama	11.09.2030		
Designated Securi Duties	ty	006-PSAT	rds	09	.05.2023		Albania	08.05.2028
in Crisis Management Human Behavior		d83a-c8ef-3b9	98-809c	17	.06.2023		Netherlands	16.06.2028
in Passenger Safety,C Safety and Hull Integ	_	dbe6-f623-a3l	o0-d552	17	.06.2023		Netherlands	16.06.2028
			Medical c	ertific	cates			
Title of document		No.		Date of issue Country of issue		Valid up		
Medical Certificate	dical Certificate 14.04.2025 Brasil		14.04.2026					
	Flag	Documents a	nd Other	Coui	ntries Sea	amar	n's Books	
Country		Document	type		No.		Date of issue	Valid up
Liberia		Seamans I	Seamans Book 2021019 06.05.2025		06.05.2030			
Panama		Seamans Book		PA0426563		05.06.2023	26.05.2028	
		Sea	service	(last	5 years)			'
Position	Ves	ssel Name / Flag	Vessel ty DWT	•	ME Type /	′kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Kr		dos M / Panama	Bulk carrier / 42704		MAN/B&W / 8340		29.04.2025 - 19.08.2025	
Electrician		Sailing Area Argentina , West coast of Africa to Oman . Crane NMF 4x30T incl. Grabs Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA , Emergen 1xMAN D2866 TE 159kVA					- Orontes / Turkey	
		Bozburun M / Bulk carri Panama 50212				W /	06.10.2024 - 18.02.2025	
Electrician		Sailing Area Kenia , West coast of Africa to Oman . Crane 4x30T incl. Grabs Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA , Emergen 1xMAN D2866 TE 159kVA					Orontes / Turky	

Cement Carrier

/13020

Sailing Area Gulf of Mexico , Florida / Mexico . Aux Eng 3xWartsila 6L20

Grit Cement IV /

Panama

Electrician

05.04.2024 -

04.08.2024

Grit IV Maritime

S.A / Grecce

Wartsila / 5800

		each 760k	VA ,			
	Semiha Ahmet M / Panama	Bulk carrier / 42704	MAN/B&W / 8340	01.08.2023 - 19.01.2024	Antioch	
Electrician	Crane NMF 4x30T	Sailing Area Durban, East coast of USA, Baltic Sea Russia to Brasil. Crane NMF 4x30T Aux Eng 3xYanmar6N18AL-EV each 750kVA, Emergen 1xMAN D2866 TE 159kVA				
	Akron / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 117955	B&W	06.04.1987 - 05.10.1987	Metrofin Ltd /	
Electrician	I was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk carriers and crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / Switzerland					
Electrician -	Akron / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 117955	B&W	15.03.1986 - 04.07.1986	Metrofin Ltd /	
	I was on three ships crude oil tankers.	Switzerland				
	Solva / Liberia	Crude oil tanker / 128358	B&W	20.01.1986 - 14.03.1986	Metrofin Ltd /	
Electrician	I was on three ships crude oil tankers. I	Switzerland				
	Apollo / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 58576	Sulzer	08.11.1985 - 18.01.1986	Metrofin Ltd /	
I was on three ships as an electrician in 1985/1986. bulk of crude oil tankers. Employed by Metrofin Ltd in Zurich / St					Switzerland	

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 172 Overall size: XL				
Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 42		

Additional info						
Maritime education: Additional skills:						
Speciality:	Speciality: Knowledge of other languages:					
Next of Kin						
Next of kin:		Kin phone:				
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:				